Race Date

September 28, 2017

Place Score Bib No

2017 East Grand Forks Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

1 (<5

2 1

3 2

4 3

5 4

6 5

7 6

8 7

9 8
10 9
11 10
12 (<5)
13 11
14 12
15 13
16 (<5)
17 (<5)
18 14
19 15
20 16
21 17
22 18
23 19
24 20
25 21
26 22
27 (<5)
28 23
29 (>7)
30 24
31 25
32 (<5)
33 (37
34 (>7)
35 26
36 (>7)
37 27
38 (>7)
39 (<5)
40 (<5)
41 (<5)
42 28
43 (<5)
4 (>7)
45 (>7)
46 (7
47 (<5)
48 (>7)

739
737
849
845
850
772
735
744
738
852
861
702
842
848
732
806
701
769
734
736
773
844
859
860
858
867
805
857
864
765
768
807
740
869
843
854
774
741
719
625
891
763
808
862
868
853
718
866

Katherine Geist
Marin Garrett
Alyssa Moon
Cadence Christie
Casey Nelson
Carlee Sieben
Lydia Floden
McKenna Langerud
McKenna Garrett
Madeleine Bleess
Rebecca Heppner
Jenna Manecke
Adra Barnet
Claire Healey
Kassidy Allard
Reese Strand
Amelia Landsverk
Grace Narloch
Gracie Coulter
Quincy Floden
Cassie Sieben
Tristan Chambers
Avianna Heppner
Rachael Heppner
Mia Hallett

Ella Rourk

Mia Sikorski
Elizabeth Grove
Sarah McFarlane
Destiny Dominguez
Ainsley McLain
Skyllar Thingvold
Emily Gillette
Haley Syverson
Katie Bowman
Amber Cole
Cynthia Tascano
Alexis Hanson
Arabella Corey
Julie Quo

Lydia Beauclair
Sara Berger
Emma Waling
Tereza Hruba
Kiara Slater
Kamara Brunelle
Zoe Balda Steffans
Valla O'loughlin
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Girls
Girls 5K

Team

Crookston

East Grand Forks
St. Mary's Academy
St. Mary's Academy
St. Mary's Academy
Grafton

East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
Warroad
Warroad

Bagley

St. Mary's Academy
St. Mary's Academy
East Grand Forks
Roseau

Bagley

Grafton

East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
Grafton

St. Mary's Academy
Warroad
Warroad
Warroad
Warroad

Roseau
Warroad
Warroad

Grafton

Grafton

Roseau

East Grand Forks
Warroad

St. Mary's Academy
Warroad

Grafton

East Grand Forks
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Lake of the
West Marshall
Grafton

Roseau
Warroad
Warroad
Warroad
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Warroad

Time Pace

20:23.8 4:05/K
20:49.1 4:10/K
20:50.3 4:10/K
21:05.3 4:13/K
21:13.8 4:15/K
21:40.0 4:20/K
21:46.4 4:21/K
21:51.3 4:22/K
21:58.8 4:24/K
22:07.1 4:25/K
22:08.0 4:26/K
22:17.4 4:27/K
22:18.0 4:28/K
22:21.2 4:28/K
22:43.4 4:33/K
23:07.9 4:37/K
23:26.9 4:41/K
23:34.5 4:43/K
23:41.4 4:44/K
23:44.7 4:45/K
24:01.1 4:48/K
24:18.9 4:52/K
24:33.7 4:55/K
25:05.7 5:01/K
25:09.7 5:02/K
25:14.5 5:03/K
25:30.3 5:06/K
25:40.4 5:08/K
25:43.7 5:09/K
25:46.6 5:09/K
25:47.9 5:09/K
25:52.6 5:10/K
26:00.3 5:12/K
26:07.0 5:13/K
26:10.9 5:14/K
26:43.8 5:21/K
26:46.8 5:21/K
26:58.2 5:24/K
26:58.9 5:24/K
27:01.9 5:24/K
27:16.8 5:27/K
27:27.2 5:29/K
27:37.6 5:31/K
27:44.2 5:33/K
28:10.7 5:38/K
29:00.0 5:48/K
29:01.6 5:48/K
29:05.6 5:49/K

09/28/2017 05:46:12



Race Date
September 28, 2017

Place Score Bib No

2017 East Grand Forks Invitational

Name

49
50
51
52
53

7
(<5)
(<5)
7
7

746
892
725
747
743

Taylor Pesch
Starr Johnson
Kristin Weems
Teresa Vanyo
Rebekah Krueger

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls 5K

Team

East Grand Forks
West Marshall
Clearbrook-Gonvick
East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
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Grade

12
10
11
11
11

09/28/2017 05:46:13



Race Date
September 28, 2017

Bib No Name

2017 East Grand Forks Invitational
Final Team Results

Team - St. Mary's Academy

Team Score (places):

849
845
850
842
848
844
843

Alyssa Moon
Cadence Christie
Casey Nelson
Adra Barnet
Claire Healey
Tristan Chambers
Katie Bowman
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Team - East Grand Forks

Team Score (places):

737
735
744
738
732
734
736
740
741
746
747
743

Marin Garrett
Lydia Floden

McKenna Garrett
Kassidy Allard
Gracie Coulter
Quincy Floden
Emily Gillette
Alexis Hanson
Taylor Pesch
Teresa Vanyo
Rebekah Krueger
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Team - Warroad
Team Score (places):

852
861
859
860
858
867
857
864
869
854
862
868
853
866

Madeleine Bleess
Rebecca Heppner
Avianna Heppner
Rachael Heppner
Mia Hallett

Ella Rourk
Elizabeth Grove
Sarah McFarlane
Haley Syverson
Amber Cole
Tereza Hruba
Kiara Slater
Kamara Brunelle
Valla O'loughlin
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35

McKenna Langerud

79

Girls
Girls 5K
Overall

Grade Place
10 2

3
11 4

11
12 12
12 (18)
12 (26)
9 1
7 6
11 7
11 8
9 13
10 (15)
9 (16)
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 9
11 10
8 19
9 20
10 21
9 (22)
12 (23)
10 More Than 7
8 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7

1
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

© 01N

20

32
(50)
(76)

Finish Position

14
22
35

(50)

(66)

Finish Position

19
38
58
79

(101)

(124)

Time

-1

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 21:33.7

20:50.3
21:05.3
21:13.8
22:18.0
22:21.2
24:18.9
26:10.9

2

20:50.3 0:00.0

41:55.6 0:15.0
1:03:09.4 0:23.5
1:25:27.4 1:27.7
1:47:48.6 1:30.9
2:12:07.5 3:28.6
2:38:18.4 5:20.6

Average Time: 21:49.8

20:49.1
21:46.4
21:51.3
21:58.8
22:43.4
23:141.4
23:44.7
26:00.3
26:58.2
29:142.4
33:12.8
36:56.5

3

20:49.1 0:00.0

42:35.5 0:57.3
1:04:26.8 1:02.2
1:26:25.6 1:09.7
1:49:09.0 1:54.3
2:12:50.4 2:52.3
2:36:35.1 2:55.6
3:02:35.4 5:11.2
3:29:33.6 6:09.1
3:59:16.0 8:53.3
4:32:28.8 12:23.7
5:09:25.3 16:07.4

Average Time: 23:48.8

22:07.1
22:08.0
24:33.7
25:05.7
25:09.7
25:14.5
25:40.4
25:43.7
26:07.0
26:43.8
27:44.2
28:10.7
29:00.0
29:05.6

22:07.1 0:00.0

44:15.1 0:00.9
1:08:48.8 2:26.6
1:33:54.5 2:58.6
1:59:04.2 3:02.6
2:24:18.7 3:07.4
2:49:59.1 3:33.3
3:15:42.8 3:36.6
3:41:49.8 3:59.9
4:08:33.6 4:36.7
4:36:17.8 5:37.1
5:04:28.5 6:03.6
5:33:28.5 6:52.9
6:02:34.1 6:58.5
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Race Date
September 28, 2017

2017 East Grand Forks Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls 5K
Overall
Bib No  Name Grade Place

Team - Grafton

Team Score (places): 85
1 772 Carlee Sieben 5
2 769 Grace Narloch 8 14
3 773 Cassie Sieben 17
4 765 Destiny Dominguez 12 24
5 768 Ainsley McLain 7 25
6 774 Cynthia Tascano 12 27
7 763 Sara Berger 11 (28)
Team - Crookston

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 739 Katherine Geist 10 Less Than 5
Team - Roseau

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 806 Reese Strand 11 Less Than 5
2 805 Mia Sikorski 9 Less Than 5
3 807 Skyllar Thingvold 9 Less Than 5
4 808 Emma Waling 11 Less Than 5
Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 719 Arabella Corey 11 Less Than 5
2 718 Zoe Balda Steffans 10 Less Than 5
3 725 Kristin Weems 11 Less Than 5
Team - Lake of the Woods/Rainy River*

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 625 Julie Quo 11 Less Than 5
Team - Bagley

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 702 Jenna Manecke 9 Less Than 5
2 701 Amelia Landsverk 11 Less Than 5
Team - West Marshall

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 891 Lydia Beauclair 12 Less Than 5
2 892 Starr Johnson 10 Less Than 5
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

5
19
36
60
85

(112)

(140)

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Cumulative

Time Time

- 4

Time
Back

Average Time: 24:10.0

21:40.0 21:40.0
23:34.5 45:14.5
24:01.1  1:09:15.6
25:146.6  1:35:02.2
251479  2:00:50.1
26:46.8  2:27:36.9
27:27.2 2:55:04.1

- Inc.

Average Time:
20:23.8 20:23.8

- Inc.
Average Time:

23:07.9 23:07.9
25:30.3 48:38.2
25:52.6  1:14:30.8
27:37.6  1:42:08.4

- Inc.
Average Time:

26:58.9 26:58.9
29:01.6 56:00.5
32:25.8  1:28:26.3

- Inc.

Average Time:
27:01.9 27:01.9

- Inc.
Average Time:

22:17.4
23:26.9

22:17.4
45:44.3

- Inc.
Average Time:

27:16.8
31:26.8

27:16.8
58:43.6

0:00.0
1:54.5
2:21.1
4:06.6
4:07.9
5:06.8
5:47.2

0:00.0

0:00.0
2:22.4
2:44.7
4:29.7

0:00.0
2:02.7
5:26.9

0:00.0

0:00.0
1:09.5

0:00.0
4:10.0
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